VBAR-1523
Specifications:
  AC 100V-240V.60Hz/50Hz
152W
44*Tri-3W RGB
Auto Running, Built-in Programs,M/S,
DMX 512, Static Color
 45°
5, 8, 9 CH
 LED Display
Voltage
Power Consumption
LED
Control Mode
Beam Angle
DMX Channels/DMX
Operation Mode
Lumen
N.W
Dimension
DMX Linking
 Power Linking
R902, G974, B1094,
RGB2810LUX@2M
11.3kgs
1027x160x212.7mm
30 pcs
9pcs©240V, 4pcs@110V
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
LED Bars